
KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 110 Class: AQHA 142004 L1 Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Kerri Lee Pace
Snoqualmie, WA
AQHA - 508375

2019

Hp Good Vibes

AQHA - 5953115

Hayden Jung

AQHA - 3190820

322

2

2
Heidi Lenore Hiatt

AQHA - 4475535
2019

Code Breakers

AQHA - 5973818

Nikki L DeForest

AQHA - 1378588

310

3

2

Candice/Seebach Cory Hall
Black Creek, BC
AQHA - 2804320

2021

Jack Attackk

AQHA - 6113185

Kristy L McCann

AQHA - 1643511

44

4

2

Jodee B Hass

AQHA - 1653583
2021

Zero To Zixty

AQHA - 6106079

Sarah Diamond

AQHA - 1947408

379

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

322
44

310
379

322
310
379
44

1
2
3
4

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 111 Class: AQHA 442102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Stephanie M Simpkins

AQHA - 4450328
2019

Willy Blazin Hot

AQHA - X0738223

Paityn Simpkins

AQHA - 4404558

692

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

692 6921

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 112 Class: AQHA 442001 RK Youth Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Christine Schellenberg

AQHA - 0858856
2021

Nosleepforthewicked

AQHA - 6132417

Kaitlyn Schellenberg

AQHA - 3661443

33

2

S
Ella Renneke
Edmonds, WA
AQHA - 4292790

2018

RR Zip Along Certain

AQHA - 5968354

Ella Renneke

AQHA - 4292790

224

3

C

Heidi Lenore Hiatt

AQHA - 4475535
2019

Code Breakers

AQHA - 5973818

Sawyer Marie Hiatt

AQHA - 4545114

310

3

S

Ingela J Hoerler
Carnation, WA
AQHA - 1564419

2007

Vested Me Good

AQHA - X0672211

Annika I Ewing

AQHA - 4319204

550

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

33
224
310
550

33
224
550
310

1
2
3
4

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 113 Class: AQHA 442702 L1 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2011

Were Talking Easy

AQHA - 5421006

Sienna Kody Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

528

2

C
Sarah Diamond
Spokane Valley, WA
AQHA - 1947408

2013

Olivia Frost

AQHA - 5581538

Alayna M Diamond

AQHA - 4334667

361

3

C

Kim Basterrechea
Cle Elum, WA
AQHA - 2344146

2013

Krymsun Zip

AQHA - 5564922

Brooke Giustetti

AQHA - 4497237

374

4

C

Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2009

Gota Lota Assets

AQHA - 5224318

Shiloh Harbison

AQHA - 4436250

217

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

528
361
374
217

528
361
374
217

1
2
3
4

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 115 Class: AQHA 442802 L1 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tami Mekeel
Sammamish, WA
AQHA - 4323071

2010

Waiting On A Woman

AQHA - 5311715

Sophia Chelan Mekeel

AQHA - 4323070

373

2

C
Christine Schellenberg

AQHA - 0858856
2021

Nosleepforthewicked

AQHA - 6132417

Kaitlyn Schellenberg

AQHA - 3661443

33

3

C

Heidi Lenore Hiatt

AQHA - 4475535
2019

Code Breakers

AQHA - 5973818

Sawyer Marie Hiatt

AQHA - 4545114

310

3

S

Ingela J Hoerler
Carnation, WA
AQHA - 1564419

2007

Vested Me Good

AQHA - X0672211

Annika I Ewing

AQHA - 4319204

550

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

373
33

310
550

373
33

550
310

1
2
3
4

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 117 Class: AQHA 442000 Youth Western Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tami Mekeel
Sammamish, WA
AQHA - 4323071

2010

Waiting On A Woman

AQHA - 5311715

Sophia Chelan Mekeel

AQHA - 4323070

373

2

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2011

Were Talking Easy

AQHA - 5421006

Sienna Kody Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

528

3

C

Christine Schellenberg

AQHA - 0858856
2021

Nosleepforthewicked

AQHA - 6132417

Kaitlyn Schellenberg

AQHA - 3661443

33

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

373
528
33

373
528
33

1
2
3

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 119 Class: AQHA 142100 Junior Western Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Tischel S Dagnoli

AQHA - 2321004
2021

Rureadyforthecomebak

AQHA - 6136227

Kristy L McCann

AQHA - 1643511

378

2

2
Jodee B Hass

AQHA - 1653583
2021

Zero To Zixty

AQHA - 6106079

Sarah Diamond

AQHA - 1947408

379

2

Z

Susan Miner
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4302602

2019

A Dry Martini

AQHA - 5957310

Susan Miner

AQHA - 4302602

747

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

378
379
747

378
747
379

1
2
3

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 120 Class: AQHA 242102 L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Tischel S Dagnoli

AQHA - 2321004
2021

Rureadyforthecomebak

AQHA - 6136227

Tischel S Dagnoli

AQHA - 2321004

378

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

378 3781

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 121 Class: AQHA 242001 RK Amt Western Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Abby Cecilia Binns
Seattle, WA
AQHA - 4369006

2019

Vs Sipn Ona Goodride

AQHA - 6000196

Abby Cecilia Binns

AQHA - 4369006

375

2

Z
Susan Miner
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4302602

2019

A Dry Martini

AQHA - 5957310

Susan Miner

AQHA - 4302602

747

3

2

Kimberly Burnell
Silvana, WA
AQHA - 3456197

1999

Impulsive Smoke

AQHA - 3817189

Keauna Lorene Bunkelman Decoteau

AQHA - 4511126

326

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

375
326
747

747
375
326

1
2
3

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 122 Class: AQHA 242802 L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kathleen S Brumfield
Olympia, WA
AQHA - 3498465

2013

Gotta Girl Krush

AQHA - 5584950

Kathleen S Brumfield

AQHA - 3498465

337

1

Z
Jo Ann L Polley
Suquamish, WA
AQHA - 267652

2015

Best Vette Yet

AQHA - 5668615

Jo Ann L Polley (SS)

AQHA - 267652

555

3

Z

Kerri Lee Pace
Snoqualmie, WA
AQHA - 508375

2019

Hp Good Vibes

AQHA - 5953115

Kerri Lee Pace

AQHA - 508375

322

4

Z

Sheryle L Harp
Lake Stevens, WA
AQHA - 4213312

2015

HuntinForVitalSigns

AQHA - 5672539

Sheryle L Harp

AQHA - 4213312

510

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

337
555
322
510

555
337
322
510

1
2
3
4

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 124 Class: AQHA 242002 L1 Amt Western Pleasure 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jennifer Gahringer
Rathdrum, ID
AQHA - 4075643

2018

Gone Ona Venture

AQHA - 5935591

Jennifer Gahringer

AQHA - 4075643

823

2

S
Tamara Marie Jameson
Surrey, BC
AQHA - 3605900

2021

Sleepin Pretty

AQHA - 6130996

Tamara Marie Jameson

AQHA - 3605900

303

3

Z

Christine Schellenberg

AQHA - 0858856
2021

Nosleepforthewicked

AQHA - 6132417

Christine Schellenberg

AQHA - 0858856

33

4

Z

Susan Miner
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4302602

2019

A Dry Martini

AQHA - 5957310

Susan Miner

AQHA - 4302602

747

5

2
Kimberly Burnell
Silvana, WA
AQHA - 3456197

1999

Impulsive Smoke

AQHA - 3817189

Katrina Hendrickson

AQHA - 4372687

326

6

S
Abby Cecilia Binns
Seattle, WA
AQHA - 4369006

2019

Vs Sipn Ona Goodride

AQHA - 6000196

Abby Cecilia Binns

AQHA - 4369006

375

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

823
303
33

747
326
375

823
303
33

747
326
375

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 128 Class: AQHA 242000 Amt Western Pleasure 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Rachel Burrington
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 4301984

2015

One Investment

AQHA - 5660683

Rachel Burrington

AQHA - 4301984

377

2

Z
Kim Blyth
Langley, BC
AQHA - 1279091

2020

No Doubt Hes The One

AQHA - 6044511

Kim Blyth

AQHA - 1279091

127

3

Z

Kathleen S Brumfield
Olympia, WA
AQHA - 3498465

2013

Gotta Girl Krush

AQHA - 5584950

Kathleen S Brumfield

AQHA - 3498465

337

4

S

Tamara Marie Jameson
Surrey, BC
AQHA - 3605900

2021

Sleepin Pretty

AQHA - 6130996

Tamara Marie Jameson

AQHA - 3605900

303

4

C
Sheryle L Harp
Lake Stevens, WA
AQHA - 4213312

2015

HuntinForVitalSigns

AQHA - 5672539

Danyelle Krebs

AQHA - 4322468

510

6

Z
Kerri Lee Pace
Snoqualmie, WA
AQHA - 508375

2019

Hp Good Vibes

AQHA - 5953115

Kerri Lee Pace

AQHA - 508375

322

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

377
127
337
303
510

377
127
337
510
303
322

1
2
3
4
5

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 130 Class: AQHA 142200 Senior Western Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Rachel Burrington
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 4301984

2015

One Investment

AQHA - 5660683

Rachel Burrington

AQHA - 4301984

377

2

2
Jennifer Gahringer
Rathdrum, ID
AQHA - 4075643

2018

Gone Ona Venture

AQHA - 5935591

Sarah Diamond

AQHA - 1947408

823

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

377
823

377
823

1
2

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2024 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

3:18 PM

Show #808 WSQHA Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/8/2024

Showbill: 131 Class: WSQHA WTW11 W/T 11 & Un Western Plsr All Breed 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathryn Bogetta, Courtney Fuller

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Lily R Richardson
Duvall, WA2002

Chips Heart Lorelei Edwards789

2

Z

Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA2018

Owata Machine Made Kate Lynn Hansen311

2

C
Stephanie M Simpkins

2019

Willy Blazin Hot Paityn Simpkins692

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

789
311
692

789
692
311

1
2
3

Kathryn

Bogetta

Courtney

Fuller


